Bingley Harriers Schools Cross Country Races
Wagon Lane, Bingley

Year 7 / 8 Boys

Pos No
1 510
2 558
3 513
4 518
5 561
6 516
7 580
8 555
9 583
10 559
11 553
12 552
13 563
14 562
15 594
16 506
17 505
18 509
19 589
20 523
21 569
22 585
23 502
24 504
25 554
26 508
27 567
28 524
29 528
30 566
31 511
32 515
33 582
34 565
35 593
36 590
37 517
38 507
39 520
40 571
41 521

Name

Jacob O'Sullivan
James MclLarnon
Max Lyons
Harry Bebb
Simeon Tedd
Toby Bentley
Seamus Aston
Henry Holt
Daniel Temple
Luca Nelson
Tom Goodison
William Drake
Ethan Nicholson
Harry Stones
Zak Marlow
Joseph Hopton
Dexy Boyle
William Ratcliffe
Robbie Green
Shane Sutcliffe
Ross Carson
Sonny Sherlock
Tyler Mitchell
Hector Sheehy
Noah Hargreaves
Thomas Bather
James van Lopik
Oliver Hadley
Jack Day

Fausto Ku

Santi Vasquez
Joshua Pullen
Noah Pennington
Rafferty Earl
Joseph Mason
Oliver Zalewski

Ethan Estrada-Hindle

Isaac Wilson
Ben Bostock
George Whitley
Ryley Robinson

Wednesday 28th September 2022

Team

South Craven
Woodhouse Grove
Beckfoot

Beckfoot
Woodhouse Grove
Beckfoot

St Bede's
Woodhouse Grove
Bingley GS
Woodhouse Grove
Woodhouse Grove
Woodhouse Grove
Bradford GS
Bradford GS
Bingley GS

Titus Salt

Titus Salt

Titus Salt

Bingley GS

Tong

Bradford GS
Bingley GS

Titus Salt

Titus Salt
Woodhouse Grove
Titus Salt

Bradford GS

Tong

Tong

Bradford GS
Beckfoot Oakbank
Beckfoot
Woodhouse Grove
Bradford GS
Bradford GS
Bingley GS
Beckfoot

Titus Salt

Tong

St Bede's

Tong

Time

08:02
08:10
08:18
08:30
08:32
08:40
08:40
08:43
08:46
08:48
08:49
08:59
09:02
09:05
09:19
09:20
09:24
09:25
09:28
09:30
09:31
09:32
09:43
09:44
09:45
09:47
09:50
09:51
09:52
09:53
10:00
10:01
10:03
10:04
10:05
10:08
10:10
10:47
10:49
10:50
10:52



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

501
512
413
525
519
584
581
522
586
588
578
591
592

Pos
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Alfie Murgatroyd
Seb Mantle
Kristers Talbergs
Pau Zdaniuk
Charlie Sharples
Jack Perry

Gabriel Connor
Robert Sime

Finn Hodgson
Mohiuddin Arshad
Natan Kapsiak
Tyler Knowles-Smith
Timothy Driver

Team

Beckfoot
Woodhouse Grove
Woodhouse Grove B
Bingley GS
Bradford GS

Titus Salt

Titus Salt B

Tong

Bradford GS B

St Bede's

Bingley GS B
Beckfoot B

Tong B

Tong C

Bingley GS C

Titus Salt
Beckfoot
Tong
Tong
Tong
Bingley GS
St Bede's
Tong
Bingley GS
Bingley GS
St Bede's
Bingley GS
Bingley GS

Counters
[3, 4, 6]
[2, 5, 8]
[10, 11, 12]
[9, 15, 19]
[13, 14, 21]
[16, 17, 18]
[23, 24, 26]
[20, 28, 29]
[27, 30, 34]
[7, 40, 48]
[22, 36, 47]
[32,37,43]
[39, 41, 44]
[45, 46, 49]
[50, 51, 53]

The scores of B, C Teams etc are Included.

10:57
11:03
11:33
11:37
11:52
12:10
12:20
12:50
12:52
13:02
14:26
15:35
20:27

Total
13
15
33
43
48
51
73
77
91
95

105
112
124
140
154



